
Zvalený Marek

Vidlička Pavel

Carpenter Helena

Ref. 1(style) Tužová Lucie

Jäschkeová Adéla

Carpenter Helena

Zvalená Dita

Honzigová Michaela

Course length

Course Width

Gradient

Author. Time

Předjezdci: 

Weather 

Air Temperature 0 ˚C Snow Temperature 0 ˚C

Wind 0 m/s

Rank St.Nr.  Name Kol
o

J1 J2 J3 Total J6 J7 Skok DD Total Time
Time

Points
Round
Score

Final
Score

Category Muži

MAXSystem

RESULT LIST Bílá

09.03.2025

  Competition Jury

Mistrovství ČR v MOGULS

Chief of Race

Coursesetter

Head Referee

Technical Delegate

Ref. 2(style)

Ref. 3(style)

Ref. 6(jump)

Ref. 7(jump)

  Technical Data - Weather Condition
190 m

20 m

25 ˚

18.45 s

1 16 Zvalený Vít 16.1 16.3 16.4 47.7 7.9

8.0

7.9

7.8

7op

7oG

0.88

1.01

14.93 19.70 13.83 76.46

78.01
1

ELKA Ostrava2008 -0.4 -0.4 -0.3

16.2 16.3 16.3 48.2 8.3

8.1

8.1

8.0

7op

7oG

0.88

1.01

15.35 19.34 14.46 78.012

-0.2 -0.2 -0.2

2 21 Gajdečka Marek 16.2 16.3 16.0 47.3 7.7

8.0

7.7

8.0

bF

7oG

0.88

1.01

14.86 18.87 15.27 77.43

77.43
1

ELKA Ostrava2004 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4

15.2 15.2 15.0 44.0 7.5

7.6

7.5

7.6

bF

7oG

0.88

1.01

14.28 18.47 15.97 74.252

-0.4 -0.6 -0.4

3 18 Zvalený Filip 15.7 15.7 15.8 45.4 8.0

6.1

8.0

6.1

bF

bp

0.88

0.71

11.37 21.15 11.32 68.09

68.09
1

ELKA Ostrava2006 -0.6 -0.6 -0.6

15.0 15.1 15.2 43.6 7.0

8.0

7.0

7.9

bF

bp

0.88

0.71

11.80 21.35 10.97 66.372

-0.4 -0.8 -0.5

4 17 Dostal Filip 15.9 15.9 16.2 46.8 7.0

6.0

7.1

6.0

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

10.04 22.19 9.51 66.35

66.35
1

Ski Klub Šumperk2008 -0.2 -0.5 -0.5

15.5 15.2 15.7 32.0 5.8

2.0

5.8

2.1

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

6.21 22.33 9.27 47.482

-4.8 -5.0 -4.6

5 1 Honzig Daniel 15.0 14.9 15.3 43.0 7.9

3.8

7.9

3.8

3G

TTS

0.82

0.59

8.72 21.88 10.05 61.77

65.64
1

TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N1992 -0.6 -1.1 -0.5

15.4 15.3 15.4 43.9 7.0

6.9

7.3

7.2

3G

bp

0.82

0.71

10.87 21.41 10.87 65.642

-0.7 -0.7 -0.8

6 22 Rubáček Jan 15.5 15.4 15.6 44.9 4.0

5.9

4.0

5.9

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

7.47 20.80 11.92 64.29

65.07
1

SK Ještěd Liberec2004 -0.5 -0.4 -0.7

15.4 15.3 15.3 44.0 6.0

5.8

6.0

5.8

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

9.04 20.74 12.03 65.072

-0.4 -0.9 -0.7

7 15 Dressler Jakub 15.2 15.1 15.5 42.7 5.8

7.5

5.9

7.8

7op

bp

0.88

0.71

10.58 21.84 10.12 63.40

63.40
1

Ski Klub Šumperk2008 -0.8 -1.1 -1.2

14.0 14.0 14.3 39.4 5.5

7.8

5.7

7.8

7op

bp

0.88

0.71

10.47 21.04 11.51 61.382

-0.8 -1.1 -1.0

8 20 Šimeček Ondřej 14.8 14.8 15.0 42.8 3.4

5.7

3.2

5.6

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

6.72 21.51 10.69 60.21

61.31
1

Ski Klub Šumperk2009 -0.4 -0.6 -0.8

15.6 15.6 15.8 44.6 3.7

5.8

3.3

5.8

bG

bp

0.82

0.71

6.99 22.07 9.72 61.312

-0.8 -0.8 -0.8

9 19 Rubáček Matouš 14.2 14.2 14.0 40.1 7.9

5.6

8.1

5.6

TT

bp

0.49

0.71

7.90 23.03 8.06 56.06

57.43
1

SK Ještěd Liberec2006 -0.6 -1.0 -0.7

14.7 14.6 15.0 42.4 5.8

5.0

5.7

5.3

TS

bp

0.49

0.71

6.47 22.74 8.56 57.432

-0.4 -0.8 -0.7

10 23 Hušek Adam 12.5 12.2 12.5 34.5 4.1

5.0

4.3

5.1

3

TT

0.68

0.49

5.33 22.85 8.37 48.20

48.20
1

TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N2001 -1.0 -0.9 -0.8
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  Competition Jury

Mistrovství ČR v MOGULS

Chief of Race

Coursesetter
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Ref. 2(style)

Ref. 3(style)

Ref. 6(jump)

Ref. 7(jump)

  Technical Data - Weather Condition
190 m

20 m

25 ˚

18.45 s

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-

-

0.00

0.00

2 DNS

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0


